
Community Matters Café is a division of Charlotte Rescue Mission who together, we work to transform the lives of those at the
intersection of addiction and homelessness.

All tips are considered donations that directly support the Life Skills Program here at Community Matters Cafe. 

Life Skills Program

Cinnamon Bun Mocha
Honey Bee Latte
Caramel Macchiato

SIGNATURES 16oz

5.00
5.00
5.00

Espresso
Shot in the Dark
Cortado
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha dark | white 

16ozHAND CRAFTED ESPRESSO
single 3.00 | double 3.75
single 3.25 | double 4.00

4.25
4.00
4.25
4.25
5.00

16ozFROZEN 
Frappe 5.00
made with your choice of syrup or sauce 

House-made Syrups  +0.75

vanilla bean, brown sugar,
caramel, hazelnut, lavender,

sugar-free vanilla 

Dairy Alternatives +0.75

almond, soy, oat

Queen City Tea  
green, ginger peach, earl grey,

english breakfast, decaf english
breakfast, spicy white ginger

House-made Sauces +0.75

dark chocolate, white
chocolate, salted caramel,
sugar-free dark chocolate 

Iced Tea
Housemade Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Coke Products

3.50
4.25
4.25
4.25

sweet | unsweet

FRESH BREW COFFEE
House Roasted Coffee 
Iced Coffee 
Cafe Au Lait 
Cold Brew
French Press

3.50
4.00
3.75
2.75

dark | light | decaf

HOT DRINKS
Queen City Tea
London Fog
Chai Tea Latte
Hot Chocolate

16oz

2.75
3.50
3.25
4.25
4.50

see below for selections

spiced | vanilla

ICED DRINKS

16oz

16oz

Fall  Seasonal Drinks
S’MORES MOCHA
Topped with house-made Marshmallow

CANDIED PECAN LATTE
House-made candied pecans

PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE
Pumpkin Pie Spice

SPICED CARAMEL APPLE CIDER
House-made Pumpkin Whipped Cream

SPICY WHITE GINGER TEA
Queen City Tea Shop

7

6

6.50

6

4

Available Iced 




